

Case No. : SUMM/ /2022

State through Assistant Director Industrial Safety and Health, Kurukshetra.

Vs

Satish Kumar Dhiman Occupier M/s Raldu Ram &sons,Pyoda Road, Kaithal

Present: Complainant in person .

Complainant presented today. It be checked and registered.

Now, notice of the same be issued to the accused for 10.04.2023
on filing copy etc. Dasti summon be given if so desired

Date of Order :19.12.2022
Shubham

(Dr. Rajni Kaushal)
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kaithal,UID NoHR0282