

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be taken leave on 21.02.2025. Now case is adjourned for the purpose already fixed. All the concerned be informed accordingly.

Date of Order :20.02.2025
Rajni

Sandeep Kaur
JMIC, Kaithal,
U.I.D.No:HR-0508