

Mohd. Mustafa V.s Ajmatulla Khan

NACT-302-2022

Present: Ahlmad in the Court.

An application for trace out the file has been filed by the concerned Ahlmad. Adjourned for 18.08.2025 for trace out the main file by the Ahlmad.

Date of Order: 04.08.2025
Gaurav (Stenographer-III)

(Vandana)
CJ(JD)/JMIC Nuh
UID No. HR0454