

Mohd. Mustafa Vs. Ajamatulla

NACT-302-2022

Present: None.

File not trace out. Ahlmad requested some time for trace out the file. Same be now awaited for 08.09.2025.

Date of Order: 28.08.2025
Gaurav (Stenographer-III)

(Vandana)
CJ(JD)/JMJC Nuh
UID No. HR0454